\sim				09-	29-2000	
	9.250	ECORDATION FOR				f Commerce mark Office
TO: The Commiss	ioner of Patents and			 		IT
Submission Type		Haueillaiks. Flease	-	101	476077	copy(ies).
☐ New				Assignment	•	
Document ID #	(Non-Recordation)		H	License Merger		
Correction of F			片	Security Agree	ment	
Reel #	Frame #		H	Change of Nan		
Corrective Doc			Ħ	Other:		
Reel #010902	Frame #0421					
Conveying Party(ies)	,			Execution Date(s	3)
1. Kazuhiko Onda					June 19, 2000 `	ĺ
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						
	nal Names of Conve	ying Parties Attached	<u></u>			
Receiving Party	Total Division Control Co	. 114				
	Fuji Photo Optical Co	o., Ltd.				
Name Address	324, Uetake-cho, 1-0	`homo				
	Omiya-shi	ZHOIHE				
	Saitama	JAPAN			330-8624	
	City	State/Cou	ntrv		Zip Code	
	nal Names of Receiv		,		2. p 0000	
Correspondent N						
Jeffrey A. Wyand					Telephone	e: (202) 737-6770
Leydig, Voit & May						e: (202) 737-6776
700 Thirteenth St.,					Attorney D	ocket No. 400735
Washington, D.C.						
	he total number of p		cor	<u>iveyance docum</u>		
	er(s) or Patent Nur		- · · ·	L	Mark if additional n	
	atent Application Number) NC) I ENTER BOTH nu		erty).
	nt Application Num	bers			Patent Numbers	
09/598,970						
If this decument is	being filed together v	with a navy Datant An	منام	otion optor the s	lata the natant	Month Day Voor
	ned by the first name			ation, enter the c	iate the patent	Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation		sa executing invento				
	tion number <i>only if</i> a	IIS Application	PC	T	PCT	PCT
Number has not be		O.O. Application	1	, ,	1-01	
Number has not be	cir assigned.		PC	:T	PCT	PCT
				′ '	101	101
Number of Proper	rties			Enter the to	otal number of prope	rties involved: 1
Fee Amount				2.1101 110 1	star Harrisor or prope	ruoo iiivoivou.
i co Amount			Fe	e Amount for Pre	operties Listed (37 C	FR 3 41): 40 00
Method of Pay	ment:			0 / 1111001111101 1 1 1	5p0:1:00 =:0:00 (0: 0	1110111,11100
	s a check in the amo	unt of 40.00				
	posit Account No. 12					
	on to Charge Additio		Acc	ount No. 12-121	6: 🗌 Yes 🔲 No	
Statement and Sig						
To the best of	my knowledge and b					
	e original document.					
Jeffrey A. Wyand						
Name of Pe	rson Signing	Signa	atur	9	Da	ite

09/27/2000 DBYRHE 00000094 09596970

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

		07-12-2	Acc		
	URD 62200			Patent and	ment of Commerce Trademark Office ATENT
	TO: The Commissioner of Patents a	10140	147	hed original document	(s) or copy(ies).
	Submission Type New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	•	Assignmer License Merger Security Ag Change of Other:	greement	0.2 N.S. P.T.O.
	Conveying Party(ies) 1. Kazuhiko Onoda 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.			Execution Date June 19, 2000	(s)
	Mark if Additional Names of Conv	eying Parties Attache	d		
	Receiving Party Name Fuji Photo Optical C Name Address 324, Uetake-cho, 1 Address Omiya-shi, Address Saitama City Mark if Additional Names of Rece	-chome <u>JAPAN</u> State/Cou		<u>330-8624</u> Zip Code	
	Correspondent Name and Address				
	Jeffrey A. Wyand Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. 700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20005-3960				737-6776 No. 400735/SOEI
	Pages Enter the total number of		l conveyance do		
	Application Number(s) or Patent Nu Enter either the Patent Application Number		O NOT ENTER BO	Mark if additional	
	Patent Application Nu		ONOT ENTER BOT	Patent Numbers	репу).
				- utont tumbero	
	-				
	If this document is being filed together application was signed by the first nan Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)			the date the patent	Month Day Year June 19, 2000
DE /3	operation really (1991) of a	a U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	PCT
1	Number has not been assigned.	, ,			
02 F	C:581 40.00 OP	1000	PCT	PCT	PCT
	Number of Properties		Enter t	he total number of prop	erties involved: 1
·	Fee Amount Method of Payment: ☑ Enclosed is a check in the am ☐ Charge Deposit Account No. Authorization to Charge Additi	1 2-1216		r Properties Listed (37 €	ŕ
	Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and true copy of the original document	belief, the foregoing i	nformation is true account are auti	e and correct and any a norized, as indicated he	ttached copy is a rein.
		1///	271.	0 / 1	12 2.5.0
	Jeffrey A. Wyand	Khin	Jun	X > Zal	un un
	Name of Person Signing	I / Sigh	ature ()		ater



ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, the undersigned,

	Name	Address
	Kazuhiko ONDA	c/o FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD.
		324, Uetake-cho 1-chome, Omiya-shi, Saitama 330-8624 Japan
s, a	assigns, and transfers to	
	PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD.	
U	Setake-cho 1-chome, Omiya-shi,	Saitama 330-8624 Japan
As	ssignee), its successors and assign	is, the entire right, title, and interest in and to:
	the application for United State	es Letters Patent entitled:
	LENS BARREL	
	which was executed by the unde	ersigned on even date herewith or
	was filed on	
	and accorded Serial No	(the Application);
	any and all inventions and impr	rovements that are described in the Application;
	any and all United States Lette	rs Patents that may be granted on the Application (the Patent);
	any and all divisions, continuat	ions, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions of the Application or the
	Patent; and	
	all benefits under the Internation	onal Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.
	I authorize the Assignee and its agen	its to insert in this instrument the filing date and serial number of the Application.
	I authorize and request the Con	nmissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent, when granted, to
$\mathbf{A}\mathbf{s}$	signee.	
	Further, it is agreed that, when	requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, the Assignee, the
ers	signed will execute all divisional, c	continuing, or reissue patent applications; execute all additional assignment
ot]	her writings, including reissue and	d reexamination papers; and provide all reasonable assistance requested by
$\mathbf{A}\mathbf{s}$	signee to secure and maintain app	propriate patent protection for any invention described in the Application.
	<u>INVENTORS</u>	<u>DATE SIGNED</u> <u>WITNESSES</u>
	huynhiko Conda Kazuhiko ONODA	June 19, 2000
ne:	Kazuhiko ONODA	
ne:		
ıe.		
ne:		

4) Name:



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

AUGUST 29, 2000

PTAS

LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD. JEFFREY A. WYAND 700 THIRTEENTH ST., N.W., SUITE 300 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3960



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 06/22/2000

REEL/FRAME: 010902/0421

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

ONODA, KAZUHIKO DOC DATE: 06/19/2000

ASSIGNEE:

FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD. 324, UETAKE-CHO, 1-CHOME OMIYA-SHI SAITAMA, JAPAN 330-8624

SERIAL NUMBER: 09598970

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 06/22/2000

ISSUE DATE:

PAULA MCCRAY, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIDNER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

AUGUST 29, 2000

PTAS

LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD.
JEFFREY A. WYAND
700 THIRTEENTH ST., N.W., SUITE 300
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3960



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

400 735

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 06/22/2000

REEL/FRAME: 010902/0421

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

ONDA KAZUHIKO

DOC DATE: 06/19/2000

ASSIGNEE:

FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD. 324, UETAKE-CHO, 1-CHOME OMIYA-SHI

OMITA-SHI

SAITAMA, JAPAN 330-8624

SERIAL NUMBER: 09598970

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 06/22/2000

ISSUE DATE:

PAULA MCCRAY, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 09/25/2000